
FRONT-END LOADER

VH-350 / VH-500-ER SERIESFor 15 to 50 hp tractors.



Economical loader for a tractor, ideal for work in 
tight areas where larger tractors are unable to reach.

Valve holder fixed position with joystick (single 
lever) for VH-350 model. The joystick simplifies 
simplifies operation with simultaneous control of the 
lift and tilt of the attachment.

Variable valve terminal with two levers for 
VH-500-ER. Optional equipment: available with 
joystick.

Quick coupling for easy attachment to the tractor.

VH-500-ER multiplier mechanism allows higher 
clearance during loading and unloading.

Double-acting cylinders made   of highly durable 
chrome bar.

Hydraulic pipe, high pressure steel finish and 
standard anti-drip JIC fittings.

The perfect loader for low horsepower tractors. Great 
lifting capacity at an affordable price.

SPECIFICATIONS VH-350 VH-500-ER

Maximum Lift Height
Maximum Unloading Height
Reach at Maximum Height
Maximum Dump Angle 
Reach with Bucket on the Ground
Bucket Rotation on the Ground
Digging Depth
Overall Height on the Ground
Bucket Rotation at Maximum Height
Lift Capacity at Maximum Height
Cylinder Diameter
Traction
Mechanical Auto-leveling System
Power required

ft
ft
ft
° 
ft
°
in
ft
° 
lb
in

hp

6'4"
5

1'4"
40

4'2"
13
3"

3'3"
87

966
1 1/2

2 & 4 WD

8'10"
6'6"
1'10"

65
6'2"
36
10"
4'7"
115

1,323
2

2 WD

1
1
1

1

1
1

2

Specifications may vary based on size and model of tractor.
Specifications are based on tractor hydraulic system pressure at 2,450 PSI.
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VH-350 / VH-500-ER SERIES 

Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400  /  Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905
Jesús María, Aguascalientes, México

Tel. (449) 92-BISON  /  Fax. (449) 922 4767

www.bison.com.mx
Contact your BISON dealer for more info and other available options.

* Tecnomec Agricola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to make any changes deemed necessary to the specifications without prior notice.

* Some pictures may include options that are not a part of the standard equipment.

FRONT-END LOADER

15 - 38 30 - 50


