## TECHNOLOGY THAT INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY FRONT-END LOADER

## For 15 to 50 hp tractors.

## **VH-350 / VH-500-ER SERIES**

**YOUT STRONGEST ALLY** 

RISON





## **FRONT-END LOADER VH-350 / VH-500-ER SERIES**



Economical loader for a tractor, ideal for work in tight areas where larger tractors are unable to reach.

Valve holder fixed position with joystick (single lever) for VH-350 model. The joystick simplifies simplifies operation with simultaneous control of the lift and tilt of the attachment.



Variable valve terminal with two levers for VH-500-ER. Optional equipment: available with joystick.

Quick coupling for easy attachment to the tractor.

VH-500-ER multiplier mechanism allows higher clearance during loading and unloading.



Double-acting cylinders made of highly durable chrome bar.

Hydraulic pipe, high pressure steel finish and standard anti-drip JIC fittings.

The perfect loader for low horsepower tractors. Great lifting capacity at an affordable price.

SPECIFICATIONS		VH-350	VH-500-ER
1 Maximum Lift Height	ft	6'4"	8'10"
1 Maximum Unloading Height	ft	5	6'6"
1 Reach at Maximum Height	ft	1'4"	1'10"
Maximum Dump Angle	0	40	65
1 Reach with Bucket on the Ground	ft	4'2"	6'2"
Bucket Rotation on the Ground	0	13	36
1 Digging Depth	in	3"	10"
1 Overall Height on the Ground	ft	3'3"	4'7"
Bucket Rotation at Maximum Height	0	87	115
2 Lift Capacity at Maximum Height	lb	966	1,323
Cylinder Diameter	in	11/2	2
Traction		2 & 4 WD	2 WD
Mechanical Auto-leveling System			
Power required	hp	15 - 38	30 - 50

1 Specifications may vary based on size and model of tractor. 2 Specifications are based on tractor hydraulic system pressure at 2,450 PSI.

\* Tecnomec Agricola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to make any changes deemed necessary to the specifications without prior notice. \* Some pictures may include options that are not a part of the standard equipment.

Contact your BISON dealer for more info and other available options.



Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400 / Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905 Jesús María, Aquascalientes, México Tel. (449) 92-BISON / Fax. (449) 922 4767

www.bison.com.mx